
FFOORRTTRROOSSEE  &&  RROOSSEEMMAARRKKIIEE  GGOOLLFF  CCLLUUBB  

GGEENNTTSS  1188--HHOOLLEE  OOPPEENN  
SSUUNNDDAAYY  99TTHH  OOCCTTOOBBEERR  22002222  

 

SCRATCH SECTION 
 

PLACING 
NAME OF PLAYER &  

GOLF CLUB 
GROSS  
SCORE 

PRIZE 
(PER COMPETITOR) 

1ST  ANDREW BROWN (F & R) 73 £145.00 SG Voucher 

2ND ALLAN CAMERON (ROYAL DORNOCH) 74 £120.00 SG Voucher 

3RD MIKE MacDONALD (F & R) 77 £100.00 SG Voucher 

4TH  STEVEN BUCHAN (INVERGORDON) 78 £75.00 SG Voucher 

5TH LEWIS REID (F & R) 79 £50.00 SG Voucher 

6TH DAVID EWEN (MILNATHORT) 80 £40.00 SG Voucher 
 

HANDICAP SECTION 1 [COURSE HANDICAPS + TO 9] 
 

PLACING 
NAME OF PLAYER &  

GOLF CLUB 
NETT  

SCORE 
PRIZE 

(PER COMPETITOR) 

1ST  BRUCE MAIN (F & R) (8) 66 £145.00 SG Voucher 

2ND JAMES FRASER (F & R) (3) 74 BIH £120.00 SG Voucher 

3RD JAMES DUNCAN (F & R) (9) 74 £100.00 SG Voucher 

4TH  JOHNSTON BELLSHAW (F & R) (8) 76 BIH £75.00 SG Voucher 

5TH DEREK SHANNAN (HAYSTON) (9) 76 BIH £50.00 SG Voucher 

6TH MARK CRAWFORD (F & R) (8) 76 £40.00 SG Voucher 
 

HANDICAP SECTION 2 [COURSE HANDICAPS 10-28] 
 

PLACING 
NAME OF PLAYER &  

GOLF CLUB 
NETT  

SCORE 
PRIZE 

(PER COMPETITOR) 

1ST  ERIC BROWN (MONIFIETH) (11) 70 £145.00 SG Voucher 

2ND DONNIE MacLEOD (F & R) (13) 71 £120.00 SG Voucher 

3RD  KEVIN MUNRO (F & R) (14) 73 £100.00 SG Voucher 

4TH RONALD McCALLUM (F & R) (26) 74 £75.00 SG Voucher 

5TH IAN MORRISON (F & R) (17) 75 BIH £50.00 SG Voucher 

6TH MICHAEL EVANS (F & R) (16) 75 £40.00 SG Voucher 
 

CLOSEST TO THE PIN PRIZES 
HOLE 

NUMBER 
NAME OF PLAYER &  

GOLF CLUB 
PRIZE 

(PER COMPETITOR) 

 5TH  
HOLE 

BRUCE MAIN 
(F & R) 

£25.00  
SG Voucher 

9TH  
HOLE 

DONNIE MacLEOD 
(F & R) 

 £25.00  
SG Voucher 

18TH  
HOLE 

LES MURRAY 
(F & R) 

£25.00  
SG Voucher 

 


